© Copyright 2024 Fluence Bioengineering
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• No more wiring, tremendous labor cost savings due to
much faster installation
• Easy to scale up and reconfigure for future grow space
expansion, up to thousands of lights per installation
• Fully compatible with any 0-10V dimmer or environmental
controllers on the market

Mobile App
E
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description
Regional
Commercial Code
Ordering PN 12NC (-S) Ordering PN 12NC (-B)
Bulk Pack
Quantity
A WFD, WIRELESS RECEIVER,M16 WF1DG-RC13P6FBTX 912401701778 912401701779 80
B WFD, WIRELESS RECEIVER,M12 WF1DG-RC13T2FBTX 912401701780 912401701781 80
C WFD, 0-10V 1CH WIRELESS ADAPTER WF1DG-AD14P6FBTX 912401701782 912401701783 20
D WFD, RECEIVER REMOTE CONNECTOR,M12 WF1DG-RP13T2ML3X 912401701764 912401701765 10
E WFD, RECEIVER REMOTE CONNECTOR,M16 WF1DG-RP13P6ML3X 912401701766 912401701767 10
N/A
WFD, WIRELESS ADAPTER FOR SHYFT WF1DA-SW14L4XP6M 912401701790 912401701791 20
WFD, SHYFT ADAPTER DUST CAP WF1XA-DST4P6FXXX 912401701788 912401701789 40